7:00 p.m.
7:02 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:15 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
7:55 p.m.
8:20 p.m.
8:50 p.m.
8:55 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

CITY OF ROCKVILLE
Department of Recreation and Parks
CULTURAL ARTS COMMISSION AGENDA
Wednesday, January 9, 2019
7:00 p.m.
Blossom Room
Rockville Senior Center

Welcome
Approval of Minutes of Previous Meeting
Chairperson Report
Councilmember Report
Staff Report
Task Force/Committee Updates

Art in Public Places- George McHugh, Chairperson
Howard Faulkner, Liliane Blom, Therese Capal

Cultural and Arts Organizations- Jesse Marciniak, Chairperson
Karen Askin, Patricia Dubroof

Afro-American Historical and Genealogical Society-Montgomery County
Rockville Science Center

Rockville Little Theatre

Old Business

New Business

Adjournment



	Blossom Room

