CITY OF ROCKVILLE

Department of Recreation and Parks CULTURAL ARTS COMMISSION AGENDA

Wednesday, January 9, 2019 7:00 p.m.

Blossom Room Rockville Senior Center

7:00 p.m.	Welcome
7:02 p.m.	Approval of Minutes of Previous Meeting
7:05 p.m.	Chairperson Report
7:10 p.m.	Councilmember Report
7:15 p.m.	Staff Report
7:20 p.m.	Task Force/Committee Updates
	Art in Public Places- George McHugh, Chairperson Howard Faulkner, Liliane Blom, Therese Capal
	Cultural and Arts Organizations- Jesse Marciniak, Chairperson Karen Askin, Patricia Dubroof
7:30 p.m.	Afro-American Historical and Genealogical Society-Montgomery County
7:55 p.m.	Rockville Science Center
8:20 p.m.	
0.20 p.m.	Rockville Little Theatre
8:50 p.m.	Rockville Little Theatre Old Business
•	